Kralicky triatlon - Celkové, 10.08.2024

# Jméno Zemé
1 Marek Lukas (2007) CZE
2 Kofinek Tomas (1982) CZE
3 Vintrlik Martin (1977) CZE
4 Navratil Dusan (1984) CZE
5 Maleridk Filip (1990) CZE
6 kolar ivo (1988) CZE
7 Fabian Tomas (1996) CZE
8 Pochobradsky Jan (1975) CZE
9 Fajfr Marek (2006) CZE
10 formanek pavel (2008) CZE
11 jasek ondra (1977) CZE
12 ¢ernohous vit (2008) CZE
13 Fojt Robert (1976) CZE
14 rotter michal (1971) CZE
15 Kubanek Martin (1986) CZE
16 Stumpf Eduard (1980) CZE
17 Dvorak Jiti (1979) CZE
18 Dolecek Josef (1979) CZE
19 Kohut Jan (1985) CZE
20 Molek Martin (1996) CZE
21 Sebek Michal (1984) CZE
22 Hartman Karel (1977) CZE
23 Hanus Petr (1964) CZE
24 Dolezalova lvana (1982) CZE
25 Chasak Leo$ (1980) CZE
26 Stransky Vitézslav (1982) CZE
27 Liska Pavel (1963) CZE
28 Svecova Andrea (2005) CZE
29 Kvasnicka Jiti (1973) CZE
30 Kadérka Robert (1970) CZE
31 Mikyska Michal (1974) CZE
32 Fiala David (1970) CZE
33 Fialovd Hana (1972) CZE
34 hubacek pavel (1976) CZE
35 Kubankova Lenka (1986) CZE
36 Kumstat Ludvik (1963) CZE
37 Lehka Jana (1979) CZE
38 Markova Ladislava (1978) CZE
39 andrle david (2000) CZE
40 kalousek jifi (1956) CZE

Klub

4SPORTS TEAM

LABE TRI CLUB

TT MORAVA

Alfa Tri Team

ALFA TRI TEAM

ACTIVE TOUR TEAM
KRALIKY

FORT SMC

ZAMBERK

AC VYSOKE MYTO
ATLETIKA ZABREH

JABLO KOL

TTC Olomouc

CK SLOVAN MOR.TREBOVA
TJ SOKOL STERNBERK

3D FITNESS RACE TEAM
INDIGO CYCLING TEAM
FORT SMC

Fénix sport

POD DUBEM

CTC FORT SMC Usti nad Orlici
omT

3D FITNESS RACE TEAM
SK VYHLIDKA STERNBERK
TJ SOKOL U0

FRUIT BIKE FACTORY
CTC FORT SMC

Triatlon Plzeni

TTC Olomouc

SUMPERK
TJ SOKOL STERNBERK
TT KLUB PROSTEJOV

4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:53:25,00
00:53:47,00
00:54:30,00
00:55:21,00
00:55:46,00
00:55:57,00
00:57:02,00
00:57:13,00
00:57:15,00
00:57:44,00
00:58:29,00
00:58:58,00
00:59:04,00
00:59:07,00
00:59:08,00
00:59:15,00
00:59:38,00
01:00:19,00
01:00:23,00
01:00:34,00
01:01:24,00
01:02:11,00
01:02:17,00
01:02:31,00
01:04:28,00
01:04:42,00
01:04:50,00
01:05:25,00
01:05:47,00
01:06:07,00
01:06:40,00
01:06:55,00
01:07:02,00
01:07:11,00
01:07:58,00
01:08:09,00
01:08:27,00
01:08:34,00
01:08:38,00
01:08:40,00

Plavani



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNF
DNF
DNF

doetélek jiff (1992)
Cernohous Pavel (1979)
Krejsa Jakub (2006)

Andrle Sylor Richard (1974)

Svobodova Martina (1975)
Mordvek Ivan (1965)
Svoboda Filip (1971)
pliva jiri (1968)

Stépan karel (1984)

Fajt Jan (1951)

Borek Viktor (2004)
strouhal radek (1978)
Vymetalek Petr (1985)
Hrdina Jaroslav (1975)
Kadérkova Sylva (1974)
marias milos (1992)
Zernicek Petr (1971)
Sezen Anil (1993)
paraska lucie (1981)
¢ada jan (1997)

koukol petr (1979)
Stépanova jarmila (1986)
Stépanek martin (1975)
trejtnar alex (1974)
Gebauerova Jana (1964)
MinaF Patrik (2000)
mares libor (1969)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 04:08

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
TUR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

PISECNA
JBL JABLONNE NAD ORLICI

PK VM
HERMANICE
ZAMBERK
SMC FORT UO

FLOORBAL BOHURIOVICE
SMC FORT

BRZDY HORNi CERMNA
KREPICE

3DFRT

SMC FORT UO

SKI PETRIKOV

cvo7

GK SUMPERK

ALKATOR RACE

POHODA

SOKOL BOHUNOVICE
TEHNICKA VM
NIKDYNENIPOZDE
SEVERKA SUMPERK
TITAN TRILIFE

SK VYHLIDKA STERNBERK

01:08:46,00
01:08:52,00
01:09:20,00
01:10:21,00
01:10:48,00
01:11:36,00
01:12:09,00
01:12:18,00
01:12:42,00
01:12:42,00
01:13:12,00
01:14:31,00
01:14:35,00
01:15:12,00
01:15:27,00
01:17:41,00
01:19:51,00
01:20:58,00
01:21:24,00
01:23:07,00
01:23:19,00
01:24:16,00
01:24:54,00
01:44:35,00



