

## Králický triatlon - Celkově, 10.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	<b>Marek Lukáš (2007)</b>	CZE	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	<b>00:53:25,00</b>	---	---	---	---	---
2	Kořínek Tomáš (1982)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	00:53:47,00	---	---	---	---	---
3	Vinrlík Martin (1977)	CZE	TT MORAVA	00:54:30,00	---	---	---	---	---
4	Navrátil Dušan (1984)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	00:55:21,00	---	---	---	---	---
5	<b>Maleňák Filip (1990)</b>	CZE	<b>ALFA TRI TEAM</b>	<b>00:55:46,00</b>	---	---	---	---	---
6	kolář ivo (1988)	CZE	ACTIVE TOUR TEAM	00:55:57,00	---	---	---	---	---
7	Fabián Tomáš (1996)	CZE	KRÁLÍKY	00:57:02,00	---	---	---	---	---
8	Pochobradský Jan (1975)	CZE	FORT SMC	00:57:13,00	---	---	---	---	---
9	Fajfr Marek (2006)	CZE	ŽAMBERK	00:57:15,00	---	---	---	---	---
10	formánek pavel (2008)	CZE	AC VYSOKÉ MÝTO	00:57:44,00	---	---	---	---	---
11	jašek ondra (1977)	CZE	ATLETIKA ZÁBŘEH	00:58:29,00	---	---	---	---	---
12	černohous vít (2008)	CZE	JABLO KOL	00:58:58,00	---	---	---	---	---
13	Fojt Robert (1976)	CZE	TTC Olomouc	00:59:04,00	---	---	---	---	---
14	rotter michal (1971)	CZE	CK SLOVAN MOR.TŘEBOVÁ	00:59:07,00	---	---	---	---	---
15	Kubánek Martin (1986)	CZE	TJ SOKOL ŠTERNBERK	00:59:08,00	---	---	---	---	---
16	Štumpf Eduard (1980)	CZE	3D FITNESS RACE TEAM	00:59:15,00	---	---	---	---	---
17	Dvořák Jiří (1979)	CZE	INDIGO CYCLING TEAM	00:59:38,00	---	---	---	---	---
18	Doleček Josef (1979)	CZE	FORT SMC	01:00:19,00	---	---	---	---	---
19	Kohut Jan (1985)	CZE	Fénix sport	01:00:23,00	---	---	---	---	---
20	Molek Martin (1996)	CZE	POD DUBEM	01:00:34,00	---	---	---	---	---
21	Šebek Michal (1984)	CZE	CTC FORT SMC Ústí nad Orlicí	01:01:24,00	---	---	---	---	---
22	Hartman Karel (1977)	CZE	OMT	01:02:11,00	---	---	---	---	---
23	Hanuš Petr (1964)	CZE	3D FITNESS RACE TEAM	01:02:17,00	---	---	---	---	---
24	Doležalová Ivana (1982)	CZE	SK VYHLÍDKA ŠTERNBERK	01:02:31,00	---	---	---	---	---
25	Chasák Leoš (1980)	CZE	TJ SOKOL ÚO	01:04:28,00	---	---	---	---	---
26	Stránský Vítězslav (1982)	CZE	FRUIT BIKE FACTORY	01:04:42,00	---	---	---	---	---
27	Liška Pavel (1963)	CZE	CTC FORT SMC	01:04:50,00	---	---	---	---	---
28	Švecová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:05:25,00	---	---	---	---	---
29	Kvasnička Jiří (1973)	CZE		01:05:47,00	---	---	---	---	---
30	Kaděrka Robert (1970)	CZE	TTC Olomouc	01:06:07,00	---	---	---	---	---
31	Mikyska Michal (1974)	CZE		01:06:40,00	---	---	---	---	---
32	Fiala David (1970)	CZE		01:06:55,00	---	---	---	---	---
33	Fialová Hana (1972)	CZE		01:07:02,00	---	---	---	---	---
34	hubáček pavel (1976)	CZE	ŠUMPERK	01:07:11,00	---	---	---	---	---
35	Kubánková Lenka (1986)	CZE	TJ SOKOL ŠTERNBERK	01:07:58,00	---	---	---	---	---
36	Kumstát Ludvík (1963)	CZE	TT KLUB PROSTĚJOV	01:08:09,00	---	---	---	---	---
37	Lehká Jana (1979)	CZE		01:08:27,00	---	---	---	---	---
38	<b>Marková Ladislava (1978)</b>	CZE	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	<b>01:08:34,00</b>	---	---	---	---	---
39	andrlé david (2000)	CZE		01:08:38,00	---	---	---	---	---
40	kalousek jiří (1956)	CZE		01:08:40,00	---	---	---	---	---

41	doetálek Jiří (1992)	CZE	PÍSEČNÁ	01:08:46,00	---	---	---	---	---
42	Černohous Pavel (1979)	CZE	JBL JABLONNÉ NAD ORLICÍ	01:08:52,00	---	---	---	---	---
43	Krejša Jakub (2006)	CZE		01:09:20,00	---	---	---	---	---
44	Andrle Saylor Richard (1974)	CZE	PK VM	01:10:21,00	---	---	---	---	---
45	Svobodová Martina (1975)	CZE	HEŘMANICE	01:10:48,00	---	---	---	---	---
46	Morávek Ivan (1965)	CZE	ŽAMBERK	01:11:36,00	---	---	---	---	---
47	Svoboda Filip (1971)	CZE	SMC FORT ÚO	01:12:09,00	---	---	---	---	---
48	plíva Jiří (1968)	CZE		01:12:18,00	---	---	---	---	---
49	štěpán karel (1984)	CZE	FLOORBAL BOHUŇOVICE	01:12:42,00	---	---	---	---	---
50	Fajt Jan (1951)	CZE	SMC FORT	01:12:42,00	---	---	---	---	---
51	Borek Viktor (2004)	CZE	BRZDY HORNÍ ČERMNÁ	01:13:12,00	---	---	---	---	---
52	strouhal radek (1978)	CZE	KŘEPICE	01:14:31,00	---	---	---	---	---
53	Vymetálek Petr (1985)	CZE	3DFRT	01:14:35,00	---	---	---	---	---
54	Hrdina Jaroslav (1975)	CZE	SMC FORT ÚO	01:15:12,00	---	---	---	---	---
55	Kaděrková Sylva (1974)	CZE	SKI PETŘÍKOV	01:15:27,00	---	---	---	---	---
56	maňas miloš (1992)	CZE		01:17:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
57	Žerníček Petr (1971)	CZE	CV 07	01:19:51,00	---	---	---	---	---
<b>58</b>	<b>Sezen Anil (1993)</b>	<b>TUR</b>		<b>01:20:58,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
59	paraska lucie (1981)	CZE	GK ŠUMPERK	01:21:24,00	---	---	---	---	---
60	čada jan (1997)	CZE	ALKÁTOR RACE	01:23:07,00	---	---	---	---	---
61	koukol petr (1979)	CZE	POHODA	01:23:19,00	---	---	---	---	---
62	štěpánová jarmila (1986)	CZE	SOKOL BOHUŇOVICE	01:24:16,00	---	---	---	---	---
63	štěpánek martin (1975)	CZE	TEHNICKÁ VM	01:24:54,00	---	---	---	---	---
64	trejtnar alex (1974)		NIKDYNEIPOZDĚ	01:44:35,00	---	---	---	---	---
DNF	Gebauerová Jana (1964)	CZE	SEVERKA ŠUMPERK		---	---	---	---	---
<b>DNF</b>	<b>Minář Patrik (2000)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TITAN TRILIFE</b>		<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
DNF	mares libor (1969)	CZE	SK VYHLÍDKA ŠTERNBERK		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37